Technical Information for EDENBLOC35
EDENBLOC35 – made from a natural
resource
EDENBLOC35 insulation boards are ideal for use in both new-build and refurbishment
projects. Applications include insulation of, walls, ground floors and intermediate
floors.. The product is environmentally friendly and safe to handle.   The sizes offered
allow many combinations of thicknesses and widths to be selected.
EDENBLOC35 insulation boards  from nbs
Please note, boards can be used with either a VCL or a Low Emissivity membrane.
Quantities shown below are supplied as palletised packs
EDENBLOC35
board
thickness mm
Number of
boards  per
pack
Area per
pack
m²
Nominal
weight per
pack kg
Product  code
50 6 4.32 9.72 PEB50600
60 5 3.60 9.70 PEB60600
75  4 2.88 9.72 PEB75600
100 3 2.16 9.72 PEB100600
120 2 1.44 7.76 PEB120600
150 2 1.44 9.72 PEB150600
All EDENBLOC35 boards are 1200mm long x 600mm wide (0.72 m²)
Technical support and bespoke thicknesses available.
Thermal conductivity of EDENBLOC35 insulation board = 0.035 W/mK
Providing superior performance than other natural insulation.